100	TINIA NOING	CTATEMENT	<b>AMENDMENT</b>
	FINANCING	SIMILITIES	VILICIAD III C

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]

Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE

**CT Lien Solutions** 

31002765

P.O. Box 29071

Doc#: 1135615018 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 12/22/2011 10:11 AM Pg: 1 of 3

	JRE ا				
FIAIC	<b>゚゚</b> ゛ _川	THE	E ABOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
			hb This EIN	ANCING STATEMEN	T AMENDMENT is
TIAL FINANCING STATEM INT FILE # 020505536 05/02/0? CC IL Cook+			X to be file REAL E	d [for record] (or record) STATE RECORDS.	rded) in the
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the financing Statement identified a	above is terminated with	respect to security interes	st(s) of the Secured Par	ty authorizing this Terr	nination Statement.
continuation: Effectiveness of the inarting Statement identified a continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.					Jacomoric v
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assigne in item 7a o	or 7b and address of	assignee in 7c; and als	so give name of assig	gnor in item 9.	
ENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendmer affects so check one of the following three boxes and provide apriopricte CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change)	information in items ( also give new	red Party of record. Chec 5 and/or 7. DELETE name: Give red to be deleted in item 6a	ecord name ADD	name: Complete item 7c; also complete item	n 7a or 7b, and also ns 7d-7g (if applicable
RRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	$\Theta_{\prime}$ —				
ORGANIZATION'S NAME PASS-A-GRILLE REALTY COMPANY	$\tau_{\sim}$				
D. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIR T NAME		MIDDLE NAM	E	SUFFIX
		/			
ANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		77/	<u> </u>		
b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	C	MIDDLE NAM	AE.	SUFFIX
AILING ADDRESS	CITY	(0		OSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
E INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	N 7f. JURISDICTK	ON OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORGANI	ZATIONAL ID#, if any	NONE
ENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check only one box.	collateral description,	or describe collateral	assigned.	Sc.	S
				Sico Co	9 1
					M
					SCX
					E
					INT
AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized Debtor authorized Debt	MENDMENT (name of prized by a Debtor, check	assignor, if this is an Assi here and enter nam	signment). If this is an Ar ne of DEBTOR authorizi	nendment authorized l ng this Amendment.	by a Debtor which
ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NA	MF	SUFFIX

٧Y

000007100 Y - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

···· 1135615018 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

11	INITIAL FINANCING	G STATEMENT FILE	back) CAREFULLY # (same as item 1a on Amendm	nent form)
00	20505536	05/02/02	CC IL Cook+	
12.1	NAME of PARTY AUT	HORIZING THIS AMEN	IDMENT (same as item 9 on Amend	ment form)
	JPMORGA	AN CHASE	BANK, N.A.	
<b>e</b> R	1	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFI

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: See attachments.

Parcel ID: 04-22-300-007-0000

1135615018 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## **EXHIBIT A**

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting focures, carpeting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 1960 Old Willow Road, Northlake, IL 60062, legally described as

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE EAST 264 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 1/2 EAST OP THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

CO" MENLY KNOWN AS 1960 OLD WILLOW ROAD, NORTHLAKE, IL 60062

PIN NUT ALR(S)

04-22-300-007-0000

Collateral is or mekudy a vixtures. The record owner of such real estate is Pass-A-Grille Realty

Company